
SUMMARY OF SALES

KOLIN MARKETING INC.

Date: 10/09/2024 to 10/09/2024

SI# CUSTOMER NAME ADDRESS CONTACT CONTACT # QTY Item/Model DR # SO#

58634
LAGUNA DIAGNOSTICS

CENTER
KOLIN HEAD OFFICE 1 KAG-145WCINV-A 53105 5567

58634
LAGUNA DIAGNOSTICS

CENTER
KOLIN HEAD OFFICE 1 KSG-IWF-25WFY-8K1M32-A 53105 5567

58635 PATCHIE BUERANO
104 ST. PETER ST.,

MARICABAN, PASAY CITY
PATCHIE BUERANO

0906-624-8990/0928-
226-5528

1 KSG-IWF-10WFY-8K1M32-A 53106 5568

58636 JACK MALICDEM KOLIN HEAD OFFICE 1 KAG-75WCINV-A 53107 5569

58637 ARTHUR SARTE

B4 L1 GREENLAND ST.
TOPLAND SUBD. SAN ISIDRO

PARANAQUE CITY
09989157302

- - 1 KSM-SW20-6H1M32-A 53108 5570

58638 TOM LIN KOLIN HEAD OFFICE 1 KAG-145WCINV-A 53109 5571

58639 THERE INC.
LIZA LODGE, #24 CUNETA

AVE.   PASAY CITY
MS. LENA YONZON

8852-9751 TO 54/8852-
0381

1 KSG-IWF-15WFY-8K1M32-A
22%
/2000

5572

BS10352 EDDIE BUNOL

B1 L27 YELLOW ST., VILLA
FIDELA SUBD., ELIAS
ALDANA LAS PINAS

09566974354 / 09690160233

1 KSM-IW15-9L1M-A X53103 X5565

BS10353 DANIEL GULAPA

36 ASTORGA ST., MARULAS
B. BRGY. 37 ZONE,
CALOOCAN CITY

09432890025 / ANNETTE
GULAPA

1 KSM-IW15-9L1M-A X53104 X5566

AVP-FinanceKMI-SupervisorKMI-Clerk
EDITH M. FLORES

APPROVED BY:

MART NATHANIEL R. FLORES

NOTED BY:PREPARED BY:

DONNABEL B. DELA ROSA
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